
SENIOR MEN'S 2024 INTER-CLUB MATCHES

Updated:

29-Mar-2024 DATE Reserve Tee TIME BRS? VENUE FIXTURE PLAYERS

1 Wednesday 03-Apr 0920 - 1050 09:30 P Postponed RUDDINGTON GRANGE 16

2 Wednesday 24-Apr 0920 - 1050 09:30 P HOME CHILWELL MANOR 16

3 Thursday 02-May 0920 - 1050 09:30 P HOME BIRSTALL 16

4 Wednesday 08-May 0920 - 1050 09:30 P HOME MICKLEOVER 16

5 Monday 13-May 10:00 AWAY EREWASH VALLEY 16

6 Wednesday 15-May 0920 - 1050 09:30 P HOME RUDDINGTON GRANGE 16

7 Friday 24-May 09:30 AWAY KEDLESTON PARK 16

8 Wednesday 29-May 09:00 AWAY THE NOTTINGHAMSHIRE 16

9 Monday 03-Jun 10:00 AWAY LONGCLIFFE 16

10 Friday 07-Jun 0920 - 1050 09:30 P HOME KEDLESTON PARK 16

11 Tuesday 11-Jun 10:00 AWAY HORSLEY LODGE 16

12 Friday 14-Jun 0920 - 1050 09:30 P HOME EREWASH VALLEY 16

13 Monday 24-Jun 09:30 AWAY MICKLEOVER 16

14 Wednesday 03-Jul 08:45 AWAY WORKSOP 16

15 Wednesday 10-Jul 0920 - 1050 09:30 P HOME HORSLEY LODGE 16

16 Wednesday 24-Jul 09:30 AWAY BIRSTALL 16

17 Friday 26-Jul 0920 - 1050 09:30 P HOME STANTON O/T WOLDS 16

18 Wednesday 31-Jul 0930 - 1120 10:00 P HOME WOLLATON PARK 12 / 16

19 Wednesday 07-Aug 0920 - 1050 09:30 P HOME LONGCLIFFE 16

20 Wednesday 14-Aug 0920 - 1050 09:30 P HOME THE NOTTINGHAMSHIRE 16

21 Monday 19-Aug 09:00 AWAY STANTON O/T WOLDS 16

22 Friday 06-Sep 09:30 AWAY RUDDINGTON GRANGE 16

23 Monday 09-Sep 09:00 AWAY CHILWELL MANOR 16

24 Wednesday 11-Sep 0950 - 1040 10:00 P HOME BF LADIES 14?

25 Monday 16-Sep 10:00 AWAY WOLLATON PARK 16

26 Wednesday 25-Sep 0920 - 1050 09:30 P HOME WORKSOP 16
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